
     SGI Auto Glass Challenge 2025
waltschallenge.com 

    wjbruley@outlook.com  (NEW)        218-721-6307

Race #36 THE FINAL Phoenix

No magic for the Dominator Al Allison from Omaha race #36 the Final.  No challengers 
for 2nd place, he has those Denny Hamlin Blues.

Kelly Donnahue is our 2025 SGI AUTO GLASS CHAMPION  Bergey's Sports Bar

Pay Out

Kelly Donnahue $500 and a Trophy

Al Allison $400

Moose from T-Bonz $300 for 3rd / $200 for 4th

Sally Hegg from the Kom on Inn $100 for 5th Place

6th Place $75    7th Place $70  8th Place $70  9th Place $60 10th Place $60

11th Place $50  12th Place $50  13th Place $40  14th Place $40  15th Place $30

16th Place $30  17th Place $30  18th Place $20  19th Place $20   20th Place $20 

21st Place $20

Thanks to the wonderful folks at SGI AUTO GLASS for their Suppeort.  Certainly 
worthy of consideration when you need Auto Glass Repair services.  They are the best 
and with a great Family attitude, you are treated like family.

We will be back in 2026.  There will be plenty of cahnges in NASCAR but we will have 
everything the same in waltschallenge.com. Updated entry forms will be posted just 
after Jan 1.  Do what you can to recruit players to the Challenge.

Thanks to Pam and Jeff for their volunteer work to bring this game to you.  I can't do 
what they do, they are the dedicated team that make it happen.  

Next Race

Daytona 500
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1 B DONNAHUE, KELLY #1 24 22 24 54 5 12 24 54 11 45 54 12 9 22 45 88 11 22 88 88 12 9 12 88 5 45 54 11 5 9 11 5 22 45 24 9 230
2 AA ALLISON, AL #2 17 12 1 12 24 17 11 24 5 9 5 20 24 11 54 99 11 22 88 9 48 9 12 88 22 22 24 8 5 21 20 16 5 9 11 12 223
3 TB MOOSE 4 11 12 45 12 24 16 24 45 5 22 45 20 11 5 6 88 11 9 88 9 9 5 22 9 20 6 45 22 5 20 11 24 20 24 12 12 215
4 TB MOOSE 1 8 12 45 12 24 20 5 45 20 6 24 5 45 11 11 88 45 8 88 9 9 24 24 88 20 48 9 22 5 20 11 16 5 43 12 12 214
5 KO HEGG, SALLY 6 12 24 17 5 45 9 6 11 45 9 5 24 22 45 88 12 12 88 9 11 45 24 9 11 6 5 20 11 20 20 88 20 24 5 12 212
6  WESTERBERG, BRUCE 2 22 12 24 20 8 12 9 45 5 6 5 9 5 6 11 88 11 2 88 17 5 11 20 88 20 48 45 12 20 19 9 24 9 54 12 24 205
7  SEGAR,STEVE 2 48 22 48 20 5 12 19 11 19 9 24 5 24 45 45 88 11 20 88 16 11 12 12 16 22 2 5 22 5 20 24 16 20 24 12 22 196
8 KO TERRI & FRED 24 12 24 6 22 48 12 24 20 9 8 11 12 19 11 8 11 12 8 19 9 19 22 5 5 24 45 22 20 9 19 45 22 9 11 5 196
9 MB BERNITT, GREG #1 2 99 24 20 5 45 24 6 5 24 6 11 45 22 45 88 12 12 88 88 11 45 12 17 11 20 17 22 5 20 11 88 5 24 12 20 195
10 MB BERNITT, GREG #2 17 12 24 22 5 24 5 17 5 6 24 9 24 11 11 88 45 12 88 16 9 45 12 88 11 20 6 22 5 20 9 88 22 6 9 12 195
11 MB BERNITT, GREG #4 22 12 1 20 24 45 5 6 5 24 24 9 45 5 11 88 45 12 88 88 11 45 12 88 22 48 6 20 5 20 9 16 24 6 12 20 194
12 JK BENKO, RICK 40 12 24 45 5 11 9 21 54 48 9 5 11 22 24 88 12 2 88 17 54 45 20 1 11 6 5 9 20 21 24 20 22 6 9 12 194
13 HB ST.PETER, ERIC 9 20 88 20 22 45 11 45 48 48 5 20 9 12 6 99 45 22 88 9 12 88 20 88 11 24 12 19 22 22 5 5 8 23 9 24 192
14 BA BALTGALVIS, JOE 48 12 45 11 22 20 5 45 12 5 48 48 11 22 45 20 12 48 24 5 11 5 24 17 22 20 20 11 12 8 8 45 8 24 17 22 192
15  HARE, CAITLIN 11 12 45 19 5 22 20 45 11 1 48 5 9 23 1 99 8 12 88 22 23 5 16 45 22 12 3 5 3 20 11 88 20 12 22 24 191
16 JK ROBERTS, JENNIFER 11 99 24 20 5 45 24 6 11 45 9 20 9 22 11 88 12 22 48 5 11 45 12 17 3 21 23 8 5 9 20 5 1 19 12 22 191
17  SEGAR, SALLY 20 12 45 5 5 22 24 19 11 45 24 48 45 22 1 88 12 22 88 16 5 5 12 88 12 22 19 45 9 20 11 16 20 11 11 20 190
18 0 SEJBL, GINA 22 8 54 11 24 20 19 17 12 9 5 5 24 11 11 88 45 12 54 9 24 45 20 88 20 17 45 8 20 9 11 24 45 12 22 1 187
19 TM HARRIES, KRAIG 7 45 99 12 5 11 20 22 5 71 45 21 11 22 54 99 11 24 88 88 8 5 12 16 5 54 48 11 1 5 9 16 45 23 9 24 187
20 PM PASCUZZI, KATHLEEN 24 99 54 20 5 45 24 6 48 6 9 5 9 22 45 88 11 22 16 16 11 45 12 88 12 6 19 2 5 20 1 5 22 47 12 22 186
21 B DONNAHUE, KELLY #2 48 20 24 12 45 9 24 22 5 48 20 12 45 12 45 88 12 20 48 88 22 12 24 88 9 48 9 9 5 45 22 5 22 20 24 5 186
22 MB BERNITT, GREG #5 24 99 88 12 5 45 9 17 11 6 9 9 24 5 45 88 12 12 88 16 11 5 24 88 8 20 17 20 11 20 11 8 5 24 9 12 186
23 JK TABOR, MATT 8 22 48 12 5 45 9 22 20 48 45 5 24 1 11 9 11 22 8 5 1 11 12 9 17 23 45 8 17 20 11 88 45 34 24 5 184
24 JK LENTZ, CHAD 22 24 45 12 5 12 24 11 11 9 6 5 20 9 17 88 11 22 54 8 1 20 12 88 5 17 22 24 8 20 1 88 5 9 12 20 183
25 BA BALTGALVIS, ANDY 24 12 24 9 12 48 5 45 11 45 45 9 20 22 24 9 12 22 8 5 11 12 9 17 5 8 20 11 5 20 45 20 22 24 11 22 181
26 MB BERNITT, GREG #3 8 99 1 12 5 24 5 6 5 24 24 11 45 11 45 88 12 2 88 88 9 5 24 88 11 48 6 22 11 20 9 16 22 6 12 20 180
27  SEGAR, STEVE 17 22 45 20 5 45 24 11 20 12 9 5 12 45 17 99 48 99 88 9 11 5 12 88 22 24 8 22 5 19 11 16 24 6 22 12 179
28 TB T-BONE TONY G RIP 48 9 45 12 20 45 24 11 11 6 24 5 24 5 12 88 45 20 88 9 48 45 5 9 11 22 1 8 24 20 11 20 5 22 12 12 179
29 WL WALLIN, LANDON 22 12 9 5 24 45 24 20 22 6 19 45 5 24 11 88 11 12 45 9 48 9 12 9 20 22 20 11 22 19 45 5 24 12 20 5 178
30 WS HALLFRISCH, BRUCE 48 12 20 11 5 11 24 6 24 45 9 5 48 22 8 11 48 22 48 5 8 20 24 16 22 8 1 11 9 9 19 5 22 24 9 12 177
31 PA JACKSON, TOM 20 8 20 54 45 45 9 19 11 2 5 5 20 22 45 16 12 24 88 88 11 19 9 17 20 2 9 1 11 5 12 9 1 99 12 12 177
32 TB LEO G 8 22 45 5 12 5 9 24 20 22 9 11 22 5 11 88 5 12 48 24 9 8 24 9 11 12 45 12 11 20 22 20 8 24 20 48 175
33 WL LOWNEY, RICK II 22 12 45 22 24 20 5 22 5 12 45 11 24 1 11 54 11 12 54 9 48 45 24 9 5 22 45 9 9 20 11 20 20 12 5 24 174
34 KO THOMAS, JAMIE 48 99 24 20 8 11 9 6 11 9 9 20 20 5 88 5 12 99 48 5 17 45 12 5 3 24 4 11 11 22 9 20 8 45 24 20 174
35 TB WITCHALL, WARD 24 48 47 11 6 12 24 20 45 5 9 22 20 6 11 5 9 22 24 45 9 20 11 12 24 12 5 45 20 5 9 22 11 45 12 22 174
36  UOTINEN, AL 24 12 24 20 5 48 9 5 11 6 45 17 24 22 45 9 12 22 48 5 11 45 9 17 11 20 8 9 5 45 24 20 22 6 12 20 171
37 JK MEYER, CONNIE 20 8 88 1 5 9 9 54 11 24 22 11 11 12 54 24 45 20 45 22 5 9 24 88 22 12 8 45 1 5 20 20 88 5 1 12 171
38 KO CHUCK P 9 5 12 20 11 22 5 24 41 9 48 24 9 22 12 41 20 22 12 24 20 48 48 11 41 5 48 11 22 12 20 41 11 9 24 5 170
39 WL LOWNEY, RICK 48 22 24 12 24 45 5 45 20 12 24 5 24 1 11 9 11 22 54 9 8 45 22 11 11 6 5 22 5 20 20 45 20 12 12 1 168
40 JK MEYER, DAVID 24 20 48 1 1 9 48 12 24 1 8 88 24 48 45 88 11 9 1 5 45 9 9 12 12 88 45 12 48 11 88 45 8 11 24 5 168
41 JK KADELBACH, JASON 12 22 1 20 5 24 12 24 20 1 45 11 45 11 6 9 9 99 88 5 48 20 5 17 11 8 45 12 45 20 11 9 5 9 24 12 168
42  DORFMAN, STAN 9 12 1 12 5 20 9 24 11 48 45 5 12 22 6 99 45 20 88 88 45 12 24 16 22 20 5 22 11 19 24 16 20 24 22 5 167
43 B BUSCKO, ERICK #1 10 9 45 19 9 45 24 5 11 43 24 1 45 9 17 88 11 24 88 17 1 5 12 88 11 24 5 22 17 20 11 16 22 23 12 5 167
44 MB ZIFKO, TONY 24 8 45 12 54 9 5 6 54 22 24 1 20 11 5 20 45 12 54 9 5 6 24 17 11 6 20 11 11 5 54 22 20 48 9 12 166
45 B DONNAHUE, JOHN #2 9 48 9 9 5 45 22 5 22 20 24 5 48 20 24 88 45 9 24 22 5 48 20 12 45 12 45 88 12 20 48 88 22 12 24 88 164
46 KO HEGG, CHUCK 22 24 20 11 45 12 5 45 6 6 24 11 45 11 24 9 24 22 45 88 5 20 12 88 5 20 11 12 5 9 12 20 22 6 9 22 164
47 JK LUING, ADAM 17 22 48 12 5 24 12 22 5 24 45 11 45 9 17 88 9 99 88 17 11 45 24 88 20 11 22 22 5 20 11 20 5 24 12 12 164
48 TB MOOSE 3 12 8 45 12 1 45 22 45 5 43 45 11 20 1 12 88 11 12 9 9 9 20 5 88 11 8 24 22 11 20 5 20 5 6 12 24 162
49 IW ABERNETHY, AMY 47 8 48 12 5 6 12 8 9 22 24 5 24 45 45 9 8 22 9 45 11 5 12 24 22 9 6 11 11 12 11 5 8 47 22 6 162
50  WESTERBERG, BRUCE 1 24 99 24 20 5 45 24 6 11 45 9 5 20 11 22 24 12 22 48 9 11 5 12 17 20 8 45 2 5 20 1 9 12 48 12 9 161



51  VALENTINE, JEFF 20 12 24 12 22 45 9 19 5 6 9 20 24 22 24 9 11 12 45 5 11 45 11 45 11 20 19 24 5 19 20 5 22 6 9 12 161
52 KT KIVI, KALI #2 48 22 16 24 12 9 20 11 24 12 5 22 20 22 24 16 48 9 5 99 20 16 48 99 9 12 45 5 11 22 48 16 20 9 24 5 160
53 BA WILLIAMS, WHITNEY 24 12 24 12 22 24 22 11 5 45 6 9 20 45 11 5 11 12 45 5 8 20 24 1 22 8 11 22 5 17 9 20 48 6 12 20 159
54 WGWILSON, DAN 20 12 45 24 5 9 12 22 20 9 24 5 45 1 11 9 45 22 9 5 11 1 20 1 22 11 5 22 45 20 11 24 1 12 24 12 157
55 JK WESTLING, JOHN 8 1 45 12 20 24 11 1 9 48 45 48 9 22 20 16 11 20 5 88 11 5 12 88 1 24 8 48 5 11 24 5 45 9 22 12 155
56 WGBASCAS, LUIS 48 22 1 24 48 9 17 5 20 9 24 11 45 22 17 99 45 12 48 5 9 1 11 17 22 5 12 11 20 20 11 45 5 12 9 12 154
57 WS SKADSBERG, MIKE 20 12 24 17 45 22 5 48 11 47 9 11 24 22 5 19 12 48 12 9 5 20 22 1 19 24 17 12 22 20 24 9 20 8 9 5 153
58 BA WILLIAMS, ERNEST 48 12 1 12 11 24 22 11 20 45 45 5 20 45 11 5 11 8 45 5 8 12 24 88 22 8 22 22 5 20 1 20 48 12 9 24 152
59 PM LIND, ERIC 11 24 22 20 9 45 5 45 12 22 24 5 20 11 45 1 12 6 1 22 11 5 12 1 11 1 24 6 5 9 20 45 24 20 12 22 151
60 WGWILSON, CORY 20 12 45 1 24 45 19 5 20 12 24 11 45 22 17 9 45 22 48 5 9 12 20 17 22 48 5 22 11 20 11 24 1 9 24 12 151
61 KT KIVI, KALI #1 12 9 11 24 22 5 20 45 23 5 9 5 20 11 22 16 12 9 16 24 11 20 22 16 24 22 12 20 11 24 9 16 12 5 45 48 150
62  GRYMALA, LINDA 9 11 12 45 22 20 24 1 5 45 9 5 20 22 8 9 12 48 1 5 11 24 8 88 54 24 6 11 5 22 1 9 20 22 11 12 150
63 KO STEPHENS, KAYE 11 24 45 22 22 45 12 24 11 6 9 5 9 6 17 6 12 24 48 5 11 48 12 5 11 22 48 20 8 22 5 9 8 6 9 12 150
64 JK LINDMEYER, ERIC 11 24 9 12 5 45 5 54 20 47 1 11 9 5 17 71 45 99 88 71 1 45 12 20 11 48 24 22 20 21 48 20 1 9 12 5 149
65 WB THOMPSON, TERRY 20 23 24 19 5 48 9 23 48 47 45 17 5 17 9 88 11 48 88 17 11 45 9 1 20 23 21 24 11 20 5 24 48 20 9 5 148
66  HINNENKAMP, AARON 3 6 5 20 22 24 11 19 12 17 45 22 24 12 22 20 12 11 54 88 45 2 5 9 8 17 43 20 11 1 19 9 22 23 11 12 148
67 TB MILO G 8 11 88 5 22 4 20 24 6 47 9 48 12 42 41 99 8 22 16 88 24 5 20 16 8 21 22 12 4 19 54 9 11 38 24 20 146
68  SEJBL, JIM 9 8 5 8 22 11 8 6 48 24 9 5 17 11 22 88 19 20 48 9 11 22 12 3 6 22 5 2 9 48 24 88 8 24 12 5 146
69 PM KRATT, WAYNE 24 48 20 11 8 22 54 24 12 45 9 5 6 22 12 11 3 48 24 20 45 5 11 9 5 54 3 1 12 24 48 45 20 5 22 54 145
70 RK MCDAID, SHAUN J 21 12 88 22 5 20 24 11 48 45 9 5 24 11 12 16 48 5 88 17 11 12 20 24 5 8 6 22 11 20 9 24 12 22 48 22 145
71  BK BOYS 1 3 12 88 1 11 54 20 48 45 23 2 54 2 11 22 88 41 9 88 16 17 12 41 16 1 54 20 1 45 9 1 20 11 12 11 12 145
72 TB GRANDI, MANDI 48 24 88 12 5 20 20 22 5 4 24 9 22 24 11 99 9 12 88 5 22 8 12 9 11 24 5 12 20 22 11 88 8 42 11 20 144
73 KO OMUNDSON, GUS 20 12 88 12 5 45 24 19 11 6 22 9 20 22 45 99 11 12 45 9 11 20 1 88 11 24 20 22 5 17 24 5 45 24 5 12 144
74 KO OMUNDSON, MICHELLE 12 2 45 20 22 11 22 24 5 9 45 48 45 1 5 9 24 22 5 1 48 20 48 11 20 24 5 22 11 1 9 20 6 12 11 12 143
75 JK ZAGAR, SHERRI 8 22 16 20 5 45 12 6 8 12 1 1 20 11 54 8 12 99 48 5 11 6 12 17 3 2 19 8 11 20 24 5 22 6 9 22 142
76 SG LIEN, RICH 47 22 11 9 9 23 99 24 8 3 41 48 5 43 22 99 9 21 88 88 6 5 22 9 5 43 45 12 54 54 16 45 12 45 22 5 142
77 AA ALLISON, AL #3 48 12 1 12 1 24 5 6 5 24 24 11 45 9 11 99 11 2 54 17 48 45 12 88 20 48 6 22 5 6 11 45 1 24 5 12 142
78 WS LEIBEL, GLEN 22 12 48 20 5 11 22 45 12 6 24 20 6 11 24 5 12 99 71 34 8 45 9 17 45 20 5 11 5 9 24 20 1 24 12 6 141
79 PM SHOVEIN, JAMIE 18 8 9 20 24 11 19 45 54 12 22 5 9 24 27 11 5 24 45 9 1 20 48 1 99 5 8 48 11 54 5 1 24 9 22 20 140
80 MB ZIFKO, KELLY 6 12 24 20 5 45 9 45 11 48 5 17 20 11 8 99 17 54 9 22 11 45 12 9 20 8 5 6 9 11 20 5 54 6 12 24 140
81  WESTERBERG, BRUCE 3 8 22 24 20 1 20 12 11 9 6 19 23 11 20 1 17 24 45 12 20 8 11 12 48 11 22 45 17 5 9 1 88 5 71 24 5 140
82 WB VAN BERGEN, RON 11 5 24 20 5 45 24 6 11 22 9 20 20 22 45 99 12 22 48 5 11 45 12 1 6 9 24 9 5 20 12 45 22 9 12 11 140
83 KO TURUER, JEANIE/SCOTT 24 12 19 5 1 19 11 22 5 45 45 16 11 8 54 9 11 12 9 5 17 12 12 9 21 5 42 2 9 21 48 45 8 22 11 24 139
84 TK KIVI, KALI #3 16 1 45 5 48 12 22 11 20 24 1 5 12 24 11 9 1 5 9 9 20 9 45 12 5 45 20 12 11 17 22 11 48 1 45 20 139
85 RK MCIRISH, SJ 20 8 9 11 45 12 5 24 22 6 11 17 20 22 24 88 11 12 9 19 5 45 12 9 22 20 54 48 22 5 17 11 45 12 5 20 139
86 BD BJORKLUND, JACK 48 12 20 17 45 8 5 54 6 48 24 17 11 38 24 99 11 99 45 71 5 45 24 88 11 8 20 17 9 19 12 20 48 6 9 12 139
87 PM JOHNSON, BRENT 8 22 20 45 5 45 12 8 22 6 9 24 20 5 45 9 11 20 88 9 11 12 24 45 11 48 22 12 11 24 5 20 22 12 5 24 138
88 JK SHELDON, RICK 20 6 45 12 22 5 24 11 9 21 17 20 24 54 6 99 48 17 88 12 45 5 22 88 11 47 12 22 11 12 5 20 22 3 11 5 138
89 HB HOLBECK, BRENT 21 12 20 54 45 20 9 19 6 48 24 11 54 71 6 88 12 99 88 17 5 12 9 1 11 20 8 48 12 19 24 5 22 43 9 5 138
90 AA ALLISON, AL #1 8 9 1 12 5 24 11 6 5 47 24 11 5 1 54 99 11 9 88 17 48 2 12 77 20 8 6 22 5 21 11 45 1 47 12 12 138
91 WGMURPHY, BRUCE 11 12 1 24 1 9 12 22 20 9 24 48 45 9 17 99 19 12 45 5 9 1 11 5 11 22 5 22 20 24 11 45 20 22 12 1 137
92 BD B. NICKI 23 12 48 12 5 45 24 24 8 9 8 11 45 38 54 99 11 12 54 17 9 23 12 99 11 8 22 20 8 6 11 45 5 9 5 24 136
93 JK BONZO 19 20 45 12 1 9 12 6 11 12 6 5 8 1 5 1 11 8 54 17 48 9 22 5 9 47 11 12 5 6 22 8 8 6 11 22 136
94 WS DAHL, GENE 12 11 54 20 22 45 5 11 48 22 45 12 20 48 22 24 48 11 34 5 9 5 12 17 45 11 20 9 22 19 48 45 20 6 5 12 136
95 SE BENZINGER, LARRY 22 2 48 12 20 45 48 6 20 6 24 9 54 5 45 5 11 22 54 1 5 12 9 20 1 24 54 11 20 22 9 5 22 1 12 9 135
96 KT KIVI, DEREK #2 9 11 45 20 5 22 12 48 24 23 12 20 24 11 22 9 12 11 5 1 24 9 45 5 20 23 22 45 11 12 5 9 22 20 24 45 134
97 JK MAKI, JANICE 24 48 45 12 20 11 22 9 11 24 45 12 9 45 24 99 12 20 45 17 5 2 22 8 11 6 11 3 48 5 24 20 22 5 12 17 133
98 BD DAVIS, JACK 1 45 9 22 5 24 24 12 48 99 11 20 1 24 8 99 22 6 5 6 12 5 45 9 12 45 1 11 22 12 5 45 24 20 22 9 133
99 PM MYERS, JAMES SR 48 22 24 11 12 20 11 45 5 12 9 5 6 11 24 99 24 99 45 22 8 45 9 1 19 8 5 8 5 9 20 24 20 12 12 22 133
100 TK BOOKER, MIKE 5 22 24 9 11 12 20 24 6 5 45 9 5 11 22 6 20 45 9 22 11 20 45 6 45 12 20 9 24 12 22 24 6 11 12 5 133
101 KT KIVI, DEREK #1 5 9 1 11 12 22 24 20 11 20 45 5 20 9 22 45 11 1 9 1 12 5 24 45 22 24 20 12 45 5 9 22 24 11 1 12 132
102 KO MARTINEAU, TERRI 5 8 22 48 1 24 12 19 11 6 45 5 9 11 8 9 11 12 45 17 48 3 2 16 20 6 24 12 5 19 24 5 24 6 20 12 131
103 BD BRULEY, WALT #2 2 24 48 12 54 5 45 41 11 23 20 1 22 48 6 16 17 9 88 99 54 54 17 20 24 45 12 11 24 5 12 5 24 12 5 11 131
104 DA HANSON, CAROL 22 24 9 45 8 11 4 22 45 5 1 8 12 5 11 9 45 1 5 24 11 9 1 12 8 22 1 9 12 24 5 8 22 45 12 11 131
105 WS FOSTER, BARB 8 99 24 22 24 45 9 12 11 6 9 20 24 1 11 45 12 22 5 34 1 20 17 16 3 11 1 2 5 20 24 5 22 6 5 22 130
106 WS SKADSBERG, ELLEN 24 47 20 45 5 1 9 12 17 5 24 17 20 5 11 22 48 22 9 17 11 45 9 17 19 22 9 12 12 19 48 20 22 20 5 19 129
107 TB MOOSE 2 48 99 48 24 5 12 12 24 11 24 45 11 45 5 6 99 9 12 54 17 5 45 20 9 11 22 11 8 20 19 20 20 24 9 5 12 129
108 PM SHOVEIN, DENNIS 5 20 8 45 9 88 11 20 22 9 12 24 5 54 24 99 48 11 1 8 11 22 24 12 1 9 48 5 22 20 45 9 12 22 24 5 128
109 JK ROBERTS, RANDY 11 99 8 22 5 2 9 24 45 5 1 9 12 23 99 9 8 1 12 45 11 8 2 22 99 45 11 23 1 2 22 5 1 99 24 5 128



110 BD BRULEY, WALT #1 1 9 24 22 11 5 20 12 45 41 54 22 12 45 2 99 12 45 88 99 41 2 41 16 11 5 6 19 45 9 24 9 45 22 9 12 128
111 WL HENDRICKSON, BRENDA 48 99 45 20 5 22 5 4 6 48 24 8 6 11 3 99 12 22 5 24 11 45 12 17 3 8 5 2 9 12 45 48 12 22 9 19 127
112 BA WILLIAMS, SHARON 8 12 24 12 22 24 22 11 5 20 45 24 8 1 11 9 11 12 5 5 1 24 45 9 22 6 11 22 5 20 45 20 8 9 12 20 127
113 TM COLLIER, JIM 8 22 9 20 5 45 24 6 11 6 6 5 45 22 8 99 19 6 9 19 19 9 9 11 77 47 24 24 23 20 1 5 5 11 11 8 127
114 BA DEELSTRA, MARK 8 12 24 20 5 12 5 8 11 47 9 11 24 22 24 12 11 8 48 5 11 45 9 16 45 8 5 45 12 20 22 9 22 47 9 22 127
115 WS JOHNSON, RICK SR 24 11 20 9 22 12 48 6 24 5 11 8 22 48 8 24 11 5 22 8 48 45 22 9 20 5 16 9 8 48 12 5 11 24 9 16 126
116 HB HOLBECK, DEBRA 5 12 88 24 24 22 9 20 48 23 6 8 9 12 6 99 45 5 1 17 21 5 16 24 1 9 6 20 11 11 48 22 8 9 24 5 126
117 SE EHLENBACH, STEVEN #1 24 12 24 22 9 20 5 11 12 11 9 17 20 11 24 99 12 22 24 34 5 20 9 17 23 20 22 2 5 17 8 5 22 6 3 11 124
118 BA BALTGALVIS, DEBBIE 22 99 20 45 22 11 12 24 12 48 5 45 45 11 11 5 9 12 5 22 12 20 48 14 24 11 24 9 20 9 48 22 20 5 9 24 123
119 WS STOCKE, LORIE 48 5 45 20 24 9 6 11 5 48 45 54 24 48 5 11 45 12 20 6 24 9 22 6 54 20 6 9 22 5 45 24 20 9 12 48 123
120 PM ERICKSON, CHARLES 2 1 6 12 11 20 54 5 45 45 9 24 11 20 48 11 1 5 88 2 9 1 24 22 22 12 9 11 48 5 9 1 22 20 22 24 122
121 0 SCHENK, DEB & JEFF 12 9 54 22 8 11 5 21 17 20 9 22 12 45 22 9 20 23 54 5 11 24 12 24 5 17 11 20 8 22 12 54 11 9 5 24 121
122 B DONNAHUE, JOHN #1 9 22 45 88 11 22 88 88 12 9 12 88 5 45 54 11 5 9 11 5 22 45 24 9 24 22 24 54 5 12 24 54 11 45 54 12 121
123 AM PRESTON, MIKE 12 11 9 8 5 20 22 24 45 1 12 5 5 8 9 11 12 20 22 24 45 1 22 9 20 22 24 45 1 12 11 9 8 5 1 11 121
124 MB ZIFKO, JOHN 17 5 20 11 45 12 24 54 5 6 9 11 54 20 45 24 12 22 45 5 8 11 5 1 45 54 11 22 12 9 8 24 20 22 9 20 120
125 HB HOLBECK, TODD 22 5 48 1 22 24 6 9 5 11 20 8 9 48 20 6 11 22 1 9 5 23 41 48 11 1 5 9 1 8 22 48 11 23 3 6 120
126 JK GETCHELL, KEVIN 48 20 23 10 48 6 1 24 12 5 11 54 48 22 11 5 11 54 12 24 1 24 8 5 38 24 12 22 1 20 48 8 22 6 5 11 120
127 WD DECKER, BRANDON X 8 48 22 12 45 20 1 11 19 48 11 22 11 4 9 17 1 99 45 5 12 8 22 6 20 5 19 8 11 5 9 5 43 12 22 119
128 WL PRIOLO, AL 11 5 48 1 12 24 24 48 6 48 24 8 20 5 17 24 11 22 20 17 9 48 20 17 22 8 20 11 9 14 12 9 22 9 5 5 119
129 JK PAULSON, GREG 22 24 45 20 11 99 8 5 12 22 24 11 23 45 22 88 24 11 88 5 8 88 99 8 20 5 45 11 88 99 8 22 24 5 20 12 119
130 KT KIVI, DEREK #3 1 22 9 12 20 45 5 24 22 11 48 24 9 24 45 48 12 1 20 99 9 5 22 5 22 6 12 1 20 45 9 12 20 1 5 24 118
131 WS LEIBEL, ANDY 48 34 24 54 12 45 5 11 5 6 9 1 54 71 24 99 11 16 54 34 8 12 24 1 45 22 45 6 11 9 5 6 22 45 9 17 118
132 WS JOHNSON, RICK JR 11 24 5 45 54 5 48 8 45 9 22 12 24 20 6 99 12 22 99 99 45 12 22 6 17 6 45 12 23 20 20 9 17 6 24 24 118
133 WS LEIBEL, JACKIE 5 12 54 11 22 24 12 8 6 24 5 11 5 22 54 8 22 9 45 1 12 45 20 71 11 8 6 22 12 45 24 1 20 48 24 20 117
134 IW ABERNETHY, RANDY 48 24 45 6 24 48 12 11 5 47 24 11 20 9 45 6 11 12 9 8 8 9 12 5 11 47 8 2 5 6 24 9 5 22 12 8 117
135 JK RITCHIE, DANIEL 22 5 12 45 20 24 19 12 9 45 8 20 9 19 8 22 5 24 45 20 12 22 9 24 8 5 24 45 20 9 12 8 22 19 5 6 117
136 SE EHLENBACH, STEVEN #2 23 2 20 12 22 11 24 45 6 6 24 20 6 12 6 5 11 12 5 9 9 45 12 16 20 23 17 22 9 5 11 24 1 3 1 9 116
137 KO MARTINEAU, BOBO 24 11 20 22 8 12 48 24 9 5 11 20 8 48 24 9 22 11 12 5 8 20 22 9 12 5 22 48 48 12 11 8 9 20 5 24 114
138 BA BALTGALVIS, BOB 20 12 48 17 5 9 22 11 6 45 99 20 45 22 24 6 11 9 5 17 48 12 20 17 11 20 22 45 9 5 24 12 48 5 6 22 114
139  HINNENKAMP, AARON #2 21 12 9 45 45 24 12 6 48 60 5 48 9 24 6 9 5 24 9 16 12 20 45 16 11 11 45 24 8 5 48 16 11 8 22 5 114
140  SEJBL, JIMMY 2 22 45 12 5 20 24 6 5 11 9 17 12 9 45 99 11 22 48 5 11 9 12 45 11 24 19 8 17 6 6 9 22 45 20 12 112
141 WS SWOR, MICHELLE 19 20 1 54 45 5 24 1 48 20 22 3 17 22 8 9 1 20 24 54 5 45 3 48 11 1 5 45 22 3 48 17 9 20 5 22 111
142 RK KOLODYNSKI, ROSE 22 22 24 11 5 45 5 6 12 71 9 20 20 11 45 24 12 8 5 22 8 24 5 71 11 71 6 24 41 9 20 6 20 71 12 22 111
143  OLSON, KENNETH 22 12 8 24 6 48 9 22 3 12 9 8 12 9 24 48 8 3 5 24 6 3 5 22 48 12 48 24 6 5 3 8 9 22 6 5 111
144 WB THOMPSON, KATHY 48 8 24 20 24 1 5 48 9 6 5 11 12 1 9 99 45 12 22 20 24 6 5 1 22 1 19 12 11 45 5 20 8 9 12 24 110
145 AM ARCHER, MICHAELA 11 48 5 45 20 12 9 16 24 45 1 5 12 6 48 5 11 1 45 22 24 20 19 17 24 1 6 99 11 19 20 88 24 22 88 17 109
146 WS BENNETT, LOUISE 5 48 24 11 20 45 54 15 9 48 5 45 20 12 45 15 5 48 12 54 24 11 20 9 24 11 15 9 54 45 24 20 11 5 48 9 109
147  INTERSTATE BATTERIES 1 2 5 9 11 12 20 22 24 11 22 20 22 1 12 5 2 9 24 11 12 20 2 24 20 12 11 2 24 1 5 9 1 22 5 9 109
148 PM LIND, ELLS 9 11 12 24 8 3 22 1 5 47 20 6 1 3 5 6 8 9 11 12 16 20 22 24 6 8 9 12 22 11 5 24 8 5 6 22 109
149 KO WALKOWIAK, LISA 5 20 11 24 3 23 34 45 54 20 17 24 6 43 24 45 48 11 5 20 99 47 23 11 17 19 5 20 23 34 11 45 48 5 24 3 108
150 KO FISKNESS, JON 22 48 5 12 5 24 11 19 9 11 22 5 24 12 20 8 24 10 5 11 8 99 9 23 48 8 9 6 22 24 8 9 20 12 19 22 108
151 WS BENNETT, GREG 11 8 20 22 5 12 5 45 6 11 8 22 6 5 24 9 11 12 48 22 8 45 5 9 11 8 20 6 20 9 12 24 20 6 9 22 108
152 JK BENKO, LISA 24 99 17 20 5 9 24 6 5 45 9 11 20 11 9 11 12 2 54 45 11 45 12 1 20 22 5 45 5 20 1 6 99 2 9 22 107
153 JK LIND, ANNA 3 1 54 5 11 54 6 99 8 9 1 43 11 23 24 3 17 9 8 5 11 54 3 23 5 11 1 6 17 24 9 3 54 1 9 5 107
154 B BUSCKO, ERICK #3 16 99 1 5 8 20 60 19 54 8 6 45 19 38 77 99 45 22 7 71 8 45 24 5 20 7 22 8 20 21 45 88 5 24 19 20 105
155 JK JOHNSON, DILLON 9 12 1 45 8 3 5 11 10 45 23 12 11 22 9 12 9 8 1 3 12 23 8 9 3 3 22 1 8 45 11 22 5 1 5 22 104
156 TM FLYNN, SONJA 11 12 5 20 1 48 24 9 11 6 45 22 17 2 12 23 1 24 22 5 17 48 9 23 22 11 5 9 24 20 6 48 45 11 20 5 104
157 AC ACCURATE AUTO REPAIR 5 20 12 22 45 48 24 24 24 2 6 99 19 8 3 5 16 22 1 48 42 19 5 48 22 2 5 16 11 12 5 12 6 20 45 54 103
158 TM KNUTSON, NICK 24 22 9 3 22 21 47 8 11 5 23 6 12 19 11 48 1 48 9 45 17 5 9 11 20 5 24 42 9 8 48 22 8 11 47 5 103
159 JK LINDSTROM, RYAN 8 9 45 45 8 20 9 6 5 11 19 12 11 20 5 24 9 45 20 22 8 45 24 19 5 24 8 6 11 6 5 24 9 20 11 6 103
160 WS HALLFRISCH, CINDY 20 71 6 45 8 22 9 45 5 3 43 11 8 20 71 24 22 6 8 1 43 12 5 2 11 71 9 12 22 5 11 12 22 9 12 5 102
161 TM McQUISTON, DEVIN 3 6 1 8 2 9 48 17 11 22 71 5 6 47 19 99 1 3 8 20 17 2 1 24 3 9 8 2 6 10 12 9 54 3 6 1 100
162 KO CARLEEN 11 24 5 9 12 20 45 1 48 22 11 9 12 5 24 22 20 45 1 8 9 11 48 20 22 12 5 45 24 1 20 11 9 5 12 24 99
163 KO BARRETT, JIM 24 23 5 20 11 24 11 23 9 45 11 20 48 20 11 5 24 20 23 48 45 5 45 24 6 23 22 1 5 19 6 22 22 45 12 22 99
164 WL LOWNEY, CHERYL 23 8 24 20 22 54 12 11 11 34 24 48 54 17 6 48 45 99 45 12 8 45 9 1 5 20 1 34 48 17 9 20 1 6 5 17 98
165 WL HENDRICKSON, KENT 3 5 45 24 8 22 11 47 45 47 6 23 9 17 12 99 11 20 5 12 23 9 54 45 11 48 24 8 5 9 45 48 12 5 24 19 97
166 B BENNETT-BERG, NANCY 9 8 11 47 23 12 11 22 6 8 23 54 47 9 6 11 1 23 8 12 22 9 16 12 22 12 11 6 9 1 19 8 6 23 47 22 96
167 HB HOLBECK, LEON 20 99 45 71 8 19 21 5 48 22 71 16 20 23 1 99 11 54 19 2 16 20 11 22 11 5 45 19 8 48 99 23 71 16 9 5 95
168 TB SMERUD, KARA 9 48 16 8 48 11 9 43 5 12 9 41 9 22 5 11 48 12 8 5 5 48 12 8 10 11 24 22 20 11 41 16 24 24 19 8 94



169 AM ARCHER, MIKE 5 11 45 24 16 9 12 20 45 5 48 11 88 17 22 24 20 88 19 11 99 6 1 24 17 19 20 24 45 22 1 11 5 48 6 12 94
170 B BUSCKO, ERICK #2 X 45 48 12 24 5 12 45 20 17 45 11 54 1 6 16 12 2 48 5 11 12 20 17 5 23 20 2 11 19 20 5 45 24 11 24 92
171 JK BAILEY, ADAM 12 24 5 22 45 12 5 20 9 11 24 1 9 11 22 5 24 12 5 22 45 12 20 9 48 1 9 24 20 1 20 45 11 22 11 45 92
172  ANTONICH, SHELBY 9 3 16 20 2 6 47 48 8 23 22 5 5 5 23 8 22 8 24 48 24 24 22 6 48 5 16 8 9 47 23 48 22 3 3 23 91
173 KO CUSICK, MIKE 11 24 9 22 5 16 24 6 5 8 22 3 9 22 11 3 6 8 20 8 11 48 3 5 20 48 6 24 16 11 9 3 24 5 22 9 90
174 KO LLOYD 5 16 8 11 3 19 38 8 47 42 3 9 9 3 20 11 22 5 43 12 11 9 5 22 11 12 20 8 22 9 12 20 3 5 8 22 90
175 TM MYSHACT, ANDREW 8 23 3 99 47 23 3 10 12 5 3 11 11 5 99 47 5 3 8 99 11 23 47 8 12 11 10 23 99 8 47 12 10 10 5 12 89
176 KO HARSTAD, BEN 24 22 24 22 5 45 8 11 9 20 6 23 8 9 11 16 19 10 5 21 45 16 23 3 11 20 17 6 10 20 12 24 8 5 12 22 88
177 WS SWOR, TYLER 11 16 54 71 48 99 10 20 19 11 12 54 99 10 16 20 45 47 11 12 24 48 45 10 48 54 19 54 12 71 48 99 10 12 16 20 87
178 KO HOULE, PAM 22 20 88 11 6 54 5 12 8 22 47 54 48 16 6 5 8 22 16 23 11 43 5 48 11 6 99 47 8 12 6 8 22 11 5 3 87
179 JK CARDOZA, JASON 1 43 48 22 5 3 24 11 54 9 5 3 5 8 11 1 22 23 8 12 17 3 1 48 22 24 3 99 9 43 1 5 23 11 9 12 87
180 TM SCHINIGOI, FRED 6 5 3 9 24 9 6 8 16 3 48 11 5 54 48 16 9 22 43 3 16 22 11 99 23 24 48 11 8 22 16 99 3 5 12 8 86
181 WS HALLFRISCH, JON 8 1 48 1 48 2 19 6 11 1 8 45 11 9 12 6 11 1 6 8 9 12 5 5 8 3 11 5 20 6 45 20 22 12 48 24 85
182 KO DRAKE, ALEXIS 99 22 8 5 45 1 11 6 9 99 22 8 5 6 11 23 20 45 5 6 45 9 47 34 11 99 22 8 9 6 5 11 20 99 22 8 85
183 JK HALLGREN, BENJAMIN 5 11 9 22 11 45 8 5 22 1 1 1 9 11 5 12 45 8 9 8 12 1 22 2 12 5 45 12 9 2 22 2 45 11 8 2 84
184 WS BROCK, HARRY JR 22 5 11 45 47 8 16 22 2 6 12 23 9 5 8 45 11 16 3 43 12 1 17 19 6 22 5 11 23 42 24 22 5 8 11 9 84
185 KO STEPHENS, BOB 6 17 24 6 12 8 9 24 22 6 45 17 9 45 22 5 22 8 48 1 5 12 9 5 11 17 60 45 22 17 5 1 8 6 12 24 83
186 KO JEREMY 24 11 8 47 22 48 6 9 47 24 20 48 9 48 8 11 24 99 9 11 24 6 43 43 9 22 8 6 99 2 6 11 8 22 20 2 81
187 HB HOLBECK, CYNDE 6 3 23 11 48 22 8 1 9 5 1 11 48 41 23 5 9 1 22 11 6 20 48 9 8 20 11 5 9 6 24 22 1 48 5 22 80
188 BD BJORKLUND, ERIC 8 6 48 9 12 48 54 22 8 16 12 1 1 22 9 99 12 6 22 17 48 17 41 9 1 8 6 17 1 48 22 17 12 8 6 9 77
189 WGMCGREGOR, STEVE 20 54 1 2 9 34 12 11 10 5 19 24 45 8 5 99 3 22 11 20 19 3 2 12 6 11 34 20 12 41 51 24 1 12 54 2 76
190 KO TINKERBELL F 9 1 23 3 1 5 6 71 99 2 3 9 2 99 23 3 71 9 5 6 99 1 5 2 71 99 23 6 71 2 1 5 23 3 6 9 74
191 KO CHAPMAN, CRYSTAL 22 5 17 24 22 8 48 1 16 16 48 8 5 23 16 24 48 1 42 23 8 22 17 1 24 5 16 42 22 17 23 48 5 1 8 23 73
192 JK ROBERTS, RODNEY D 5 2 8 12 9 22 48 5 9 22 3 19 1 2 11 12 9 11 1 12 1 22 8 2 11 8 9 12 5 20 11 8 22 5 2 1 72
193 KO FISKNESS, LARRY & BETTY 12 19 1 8 5 9 12 10 2 12 1 22 48 2 23 19 1 22 5 8 19 41 9 23 22 9 12 8 19 1 2 10 5 5 8 99 70
194 HB HOLBECK, SHIRLEY 5 9 5 16 71 23 99 48 8 19 45 11 22 11 20 16 2 19 54 11 99 1 23 20 16 71 22 48 5 21 19 8 71 45 99 20 70
195 BD DAVIS, MIKE 9 3 11 43 22 1 5 12 6 22 99 3 17 20 1 99 45 17 8 2 48 11 43 47 12 22 11 16 8 6 1 17 3 22 2 20 67
196 TK TAPPA-KEG 22 6 11 47 41 54 12 5 16 22 5 20 12 11 3 41 12 8 10 3 5 9 10 12 6 22 3 54 19 19 8 16 9 5 22 20 65
197 KO KILLIAN, TIM 9 22 5 11 19 20 5 23 43 6 7 47 19 43 9 8 20 5 23 3 11 12 9 22 23 71 22 7 20 43 5 9 38 22 11 24 64
198 TB SMERUD, TIM 12 24 48 22 5 21 1 45 12 11 19 54 22 45 3 48 10 3 24 34 45 41 8 3 21 19 12 6 12 17 9 24 6 11 6 5 64
199 TM MCQUISTON, CHUCK 20 54 22 34 3 21 99 7 11 48 88 10 19 17 16 5 9 2 1 6 8 12 22 23 1 5 22 1 20 7 42 71 51 47 41 24 63
200 TM McQUISTON, TINA 9 11 3 6 12 23 5 47 35 22 8 16 47 5 23 12 6 35 22 3 9 11 16 8 35 47 5 23 9 16 6 12 8 11 22 3 61
201 JK PERRAULT, MIKE 5 9 10 24 3 12 8 5 20 6 12 11 12 22 6 5 23 11 2 6 1 24 8 9 20 8 11 8 23 3 12 9 22 11 22 5 57
202 B BERGEY 6 9 22 12 41 99 48 19 5 8 11 45 6 9 22 12 41 99 48 19 5 8 11 45 6 9 22 12 41 99 48 19 5 8 11 45 56
203  GIBSON, JEFF 9 16 2 3 22 7 16 19 1 2 48 11 2 8 10 24 47 54 16 41 48 51 42 38 9 35 45 1 45 10 20 11 34 24 43 6 56
204 WS HOLLIDAY, ANITA 20 5 23 11 45 5 24 48 20 23 9 22 17 45 24 11 23 12 20 5 22 9 45 24 17 22 6 1 23 11 48 9 24 5 45 20 47

0
0  POLE POSITION AND 1ST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 88 0 0 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 24 0
0  POLE POSITION 19 12 45 24 71 48 20 24 48 38 77 5 19 19 19 88 11 22 88 88 9 19 19 12 60 12 11 11 16 22 19 45 11 71 24 11
  POLE POSITION AND 1ST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 88 0 0 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 24 0
0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0  1ST 24 20 20 20 21 5 11 11 5 2 22 5 1 12 11 88 19 9 88 88 11 23 24 88 3 12 19 11 20 12 9 88 11 19 24 12
0  2nd 45 77 24 11 99 48 20 24 11 5 1 20 24 77 17 20 11 6 54 19 19 5 19 20 48 99 45 19 6 21 11 5 5 34 12 6
0  3rd 84 5 45 5 60 23 23 20 54 24 12 12 19 11 54 9 12 48 45 9 48 11 6 17 12 7 43 9 38 24 20 20 20 54 9 5
0  4th 19 12 9 21 24 19 9 45 19 4 5 19 16 22 23 48 17 45 11 71 5 60 12 24 22 41 42 12 12 22 19 17 19 23 1 22
0  5th 42 47 8 17 1 11 5 12 12 9 43 48 6 24 5 71 9 43 8 20 54 6 60 19 2 43 16 22 22 9 23 71 45 41 5 8
0  6th 48 11 88 24 2 17 1 17 24 77 47 21 9 23 1 42 42 47 16 45 9 34 23 12 5 5 23 42 67 20 5 60 22 77 60 11
0  7th 12 8 17 48 48 16 60 1 1 48 3 60 71 43 38 19 5 38 60 54 23 12 48 99 99 17 11 20 77 5 45 99 48 45 20 21
0  8th 2 1 4 8 16 45 22 9 20 23 42 17 20 5 8 41 60 10 48 24 12 20 77 23 21 54 8 23 48 71 6 9 8 20 22 71
0  9th 40 23 48 38 5 60 19 54 16 99 20 22 60 45 60 24 6 17 33 22 17 48 22 45 6 21 77 17 19 1 24 16 60 38 34 60
0  10th 17 42 34 9 9 7 34 8 3 3 99 42 4 20 6 17 2 77 1 8 6 77 3 1 11 9 17 54 54 19 88 45 6 6 21 9
0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
0   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  


